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SL – Sue Lord 01242 820757 
TB – Tony Barron 01242 820658 
WS – Will Strange 01242 820378 
PM – Philippa Moore 01242 890305

Date Sunday Readings

Sunday 4th May Third Sunday of Easter 

White

Acts 9 11-6 (7-20) 
Psalm 30 
Revelation 5. 11-end 
John 21. 1-19

Sunday 11th May Fourth Sunday of Easter 

White

Acts 9. 36-end 
Psalm 23 
Revelation 7. 9-end 
John 10. 22-30

Sunday 18th May Fifth Sunday of Easter 

White

Acts 11. 1-18 
Psalm 148 
Revelation 21. 1-6 
John 13. 31-35

Sunday 25th May Sixth Sunday of Easter 

White

Acts 16. 9-15 
Psalm 67 
Revelation 21. 10, 22-22.5 
John 14. 23-29

Thursday 29th May Ascension day 

White/Gold

Acts 1. 1-11 
Psalm 47 
Ephesians 1. 15-end 
Luke 24. 44-end

Sunday 1st June Seventh Sunday of Easter 

White

Acts 16. 16-34 
Psalm 97 
Revelations22. 12-14, 16-17, 20-end 
John 17. 20-end

Sunday 8th June Day of Pentecost 

Red

Acts 2. 1-21 
Psalm 104 
Romans 8. 14-17 
John 14. 8-17

Sunday 15th June Trinity Sunday 

White/Gold

Proverbs 8. 1-4, 22-31 
Psalm 8 
Romans 5. 1-5 
John 16. 12-15

Sunday 2nd June First after Trinity 

Green

Isaiah 65. 1-9 
Psalm 22. 19-28 
Galathians 3. 23-end 
Luke 8. 26-39

Sunday 29th June Second after Trinity 

G

1 Kings 19. 15-16, 19-end 
Psalm 16 
Galatians 5. 1, 13-25 
Luke 9. 51-end


